
 

For Details listen to a FREE Recorded Message  
1-800-489-1443 ID:1074 

Or Call Peter at 925-257-4186 
DRE# 01460749 

 Peter brings FOUR times 
more buyers to your property 

than any other realtor. 



We can help you
 

plan

Lafayette’s #1 Realtor Since 2008 
925.339.1918 | DanaGreenTeam.com | DRE 01482454

592SilveradoDrive.com    $1,325,000 
3 Bedroom | 2 Bath | 1430± Sq. Ft.   
.23± Acre Lot

3226LucasCircle.com    $1,845,000 
4 Bedroom | 3 Bath | 2297± Sq. Ft. + Additional 

592 Silverado Drive, Lafayette3226 Lucas Circle, Lafayette

JUST
LISTED!

JUST
LISTED!



PRICE GALLEGOS GROUP
PRESENTS ...

CONTACT US TO LEARN HOW WE CAN HELP YOU WITH 
YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS

Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable 
but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by 
retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Amy S. Price-Boaman | Christine Gallegos
925.997.6808  |  925.878.2883
DRE#01433269 | DRE#01896511
pricegallegos@compass.com
pricegallegos.com

Ranked in Top 1% of Realtors in Contra Costa County

Our suburban area is in demand! If you are thinking of selling now is the time!
Please call us for a complimentary valuation of your home.

411 Kingsford Drive, Moraga   |   Sold for $1,905,000 with mulitple offers   |   Represented the buyer
4BD | 3 BA | 2,646± SF | 0.39± Acres

49 Mariposa Way, Walnut Creek  |   Pending
4BD | 2 BA | 2,055± SF | 0.3± Acres

LMW_08.05.20_PriceGallegos.indd   1 7/30/20   2:55 PM

218FronterasDr.com
$1,995,000

218 Fronteras Drive, Moraga
3131 sqft | 4 Br | 3.5 Ba | 2 car garage

605ChivesWay.com
$1,299,000

605 Chives Way Walnut Creek
2245 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba | 2 car garage 

925 254-3030
www.Orinda.com 

Lafayette   Moraga   Orinda

Compass is a licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, condition,sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square 
footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit property already listed.

Cal BRE 1221247

110LaQuinta.com
$1,550,000

110 La Quinta Street, Moraga
2828 sqft | 4 Br | 2.5 Ba | .15 Ac Lot

Orinda.com
Sold at $3,794,600

790 Los Palos Manor, Lafayette
6111 sqft | 5 Br | 4 Ba | 2 HBa | 1.24 Ac 

Fantastic new home by SummerHill 

Updated contemporary Moraga Country 
Club home on the 6th fairway.

Stunning estate home in Lafayette near 

Wonderful newer home built by Pulte 
Homes.  Close to downtown & shopping. 

Just Sold!

Available Now!Call for Private Showing

Closing Soon!



JIM COLHOUN
REALTOR®

925.200.2795
jim@jimcolhoun.com

DRE# 01029160

Now a proud member of

DRE 01882902

The Lamorinda real estate market  
is booming. Don’t miss out!

Whether you’re looking to buy or sell, it’s never been 
more important to have an experienced REALTOR®  
effectively guide you. We have protocols in place to  
help keep our clients and our community safe.

If you have any questions about how real estate is 
transacted during the pandemic, please call me today. 

Expert Knowledge…Exceptional Service.

Orinda’s 
Lowest 

Gas Prices

22 Bryant Way - Next to Casa Orinda
Visit our Snack Shop & play Lotto & Lottery

Mon - Sat 5 am - 12 am; Sun 6 am - 11 pm



We’re Hiring!
Part-Time Positions
Apply Online

moragarec.com
925-888-7045
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